
ENT CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Govt. of West Bengal Enterprise)

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER
SANTALDIH THERMAL POWER STATION

P.O. . SANTALDIH THERMAL PLANT
DIST. - PURULIA, PIN. 723 146.

Fax No. 03251-260217
Tel. No. 03251-260218

Limited Tender (E-Tender)

Manager (M&C), STPS, the

Tender Document
14:00Hrs.

inprescribedformatareinvitedathttps://wbjenders'gov'in
wgirpcl from specified bidders in Single Part Bid System as

by the Addl. General

mentioned below:

Download Start Date: 08'08'2024 from 17:00 Hrs. Bid Submission End Date: 06'09'2024 within

Procu""m"nt / Job DescriPtion

p"o.,r..-.nt of 1250 mtr. 1000/4 ply of

1200 mm width conveyor belts at CHP

for F.Y 24-25 under CHP(MM),
Santaldih T.P.S., the WBPDCL'

sl.
No.

NIT No. Tender ID

1 wnpucl,lsTPS/N lT/E3 638

t24-25

2024_WBPDC_73UU76-r

08.08.2024 at l7:00 Hrs.
Publishing Date

08.08.2024 at l7:00 Hrs.
Do*."nt Download Start Date

08.08.2024 at l8:00 Hrs'
Bid Submission Start Date

06.09.2024 at l4:00 Hrs'
gid SrU*i.sior"r End Date

OeOSeOZq at 14:00 Hrs'
at the Office of the

BG against EMD sh

C), STPS on or before
10.09.2024 at l5:00 Hrs.

t."t ni"ut Bid OPening Date

r,D#"'l
STPS, ThC WBPDCL

Page No. I of I

Milcstone


